23 24Web: www.orbinexus.com    Email:  Info@orbinexus.com Web: www.orbinexus.com    Email:  Info@orbinexus.com
B
F
O
R
J S
E
R

electric slip ring   OD 86mm
P0610 : power ring,6 rings,0~10A/ring
Fiber Type Code Fiber Connector Code Wavelength Code
01 : 9/125um , Single-mode
02 : 50/125um , Multiple-mode
03 : 62.5/125um , Multiple-mode
FC : FC Connector
ST : ST Connector
SC : SC Connector
LC : LC Connector
The connector face is PC by defaultIf APC is
needed . APC shouldbe added behindAPC ,
such as FC / APC
01:1310/1550 ( single-mode)
02:850/1310 ( multiple-mode)
BFORJ107 Series Part#List
Part# Signal/5AOptic fiber Channel Length(mm)
1
1
1
1
S06:Signal ring,6 rings,0~5A / ring
10A
1

electric slip ring   OD 86mm
P0610 : power ring,6 rings,0~10A/ring
Fiber Type Code Fiber Connector Code Wavelength Code
01 : 9/125um , Single-mode
02 : 50/125um , Multiple-mode
03 : 62.5/125um , Multiple-mode
FC : FC Connector
ST : ST Connector
SC : SC Connector
LC : LC Connector
The connector face is PC by defaultIf APC is
needed . APC shouldbe added behindAPC ,
such as FC / APC
01:1310/1550 ( single-mode)
02:850/1310 ( multiple-mode)
BFORJ107 Series Part#List
Part# Signal/5AOptic fiber Channel Length(mm)
1
1
1
1
S06:Signal ring,6 rings,0~5A / ring
10A
1